Confidentiality Requested:

O Yes [ ]No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1326422

Form ACO-1

August 2013

Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ 32705
Raney Oil Company, LLC

API No. 15 - 15-035-24656-00-00

Name: Spot Description:

Address 1: 4665 BAUER BROOK CT. NE_NW.SWSW gec 31 1yp 33 g R 6 [0 East[_] West
Address 2: 1235 Feetfrom [ | North/ [ South Line of Section
city:  LAWRENCE State: KS  zjp: 66049 ., 343 Feetfrom [ ] East / ] West Line of Section
Contact Person: _ Thomas Raney Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

Phone: (785 ) 749-0672 CINe [Inw [Ise  [Osw

CONTRAGTOR: License #_ 5929 GPS Location: Lat: , Long:

Name: Duke Drilling Co., Inc.

Wellsite Geologist: _Dan Johnson

Purchaser: __CVR

Designate Type of Completion:

[O] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover

[d Oil [ ] wsw [ ] swD [ ] slow

[ ] Gas [ ] D&A [ ] ENHR []siGw

[ ] oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd.

[ ] CM (Coal Bed Methane)
[ ] cathodic D Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

[ ] Deepening [ |Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD

[ ] Plug Back [ ] Conv.to GSW [ ] Conv.to Producer
[ ] Commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] SWD Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[] Gsw Permit #:

08/12/2016 08/19/2016 10/19/2016

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Date:

Submitted Electronically

(e.9. XX.XXXXX) (e.9. -XXX.XXXXX)

Datum: | |NAD27 | |NAD83 | |wGss4
County: Cowley

PRAY

Lease Name: Well #: 2

Field Name:

Producing Formation: Missisipipian

Elevation: Ground:1263 Kelly Bushing: 1271

Total Vertical Depth: 3567 Plug Back Total Depth:

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 306 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ | Yes [1]No
If yes, show depth set: Feet

If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:

feet depth to: w/ sx cmt.

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 5000 ppm  Fluid volume: 500 bbls

Dewatering method used: Evaporated

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License #:
Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. [ ]East[ |West
County: Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

Confidentiality Requested

01/05/2017

L] confidential Release Date:

Wireline Log Received

D Geologist Report Received

(] uic pistribution

ALT 001 [0 [ ] Approved by: <arenRitter p;. 01/19/2017




I |

1326422

Raney Oil Company, LLC PRAY Well #: 2

Operator Name: Lease Name:

Sec. 31 Twp‘.?’3 S. R.6 P JEast [ |West County: Cowley

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool
open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs @kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken [ ]Yes [Z]No 0] Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [JYes [EINo layton SS 2294 -1017
LK 2 -122
Cores Taken Llves [FINo ¢ 506 o
Electric Log Run [O]Yes [ INo Miss Chert 3075 -1798
. Miss lime 3110 -1833
List All E. Logs Run:
RTD 3567 -2290
CPlI log
CASING RECORD [0 New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D,) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 12.25 8.625 23 306 Common 200 3%cc2%gel
Production 7.875 5.5 155 3563 AA2 160 2%gel
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
Perforate
Protect Casing _
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well? @ Yes D No (If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons? D Yes @ No (If No, skip question 3)
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry? D Yes D No (If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
2 3080-3198 30/50 prem sand 3080-3198
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
2.875 3560 [IYes  [INo
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
10/24/2016 [ ] Flowing [O] Pumping [ ] Gas Lift [ ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Oil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 H
er 24 Hours 15 200 35
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]Vented [ |Sold [ ]Usedon Lease [ ] Open Hole (0] Perf. [ ] Dually Comp. [ ] Commingled 3080-3198
(Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)




Form ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator Raney Oil Company, LLC
Well Name PRAY 2

Doc ID 1326422

Casing

Surface 12.25 8.625 23 306 Common 200 3%cc2%g
el
Production|7.875 5.5 155 3563 AA2 160 2%qgel
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<<< Fold Here >>>

All interpretations are opinions based on inferences from electrical or other measurements and Pioneer Wireline Services, LLC cannot and does not guarantee
the accuracy or correctness of any interpretation, and Pioneer Wireline Services, LLC will not be liable or responsible for any loss, costs, damages, or expenses|
incurred or sustained by anyone resulting from any interpretation made by any of our officers, agents or employees.

Comments

N/A DENOTES NOT AVAILABLE OR NON-APPLICABLE.

WINFIELD, 6 EAST TO COWLEY COUNTY ROAD 1 (151ST ROAD), 5 SOUTH TO 20 ROAD,
3 EAST TO 181ST ROAD, 2 1/2 SOUTH TO CURVE,
SOUTH INTO THROUGH GATE

Log Measured From: KELLY BUSHING 8 Ft. Above Permanent Datum
THANK YOU FOR USING PIONEER ENERGY SERVICES

WWW.pioneeres.com 785-625-3858
Your Pioneer Energy Services Crew This Log Record Was Witnessed By
Engineer: J. LONG Primary Witness: DANIEL T. JOHNSON
Operator: Secondary Witness:
Operator: Secondary Witness:
Operator: M. HISS Secondary Witness:




Database File cross plots\3wxplt.db
Dataset Pathname bricks
Presentation Format 3wxplt
Dataset Creation Wed May 14 10:04:54 1997
Charted by Depth in Feet scaled 1:240
G
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Pioneer Energy Services
Database File raneyoil_pray_2hd.db
Dataset Pathname DIL/ranycpi
Presentation Format aalitho
Dataset Creation Fri Aug 19 14:20:49 2016
Charted by Depth in Feet scaled 1:240
DGA Gamma Ray 1 SW 0/0.3 PHIE 00 VCL 1
(g/cc) |0 (GAPI) 150|30 PAYFLAG 0/0.3 BVW 00 VSAND 1
26 31 DCAL (in) 161 SXO 0/0 PERM 300 VLIME 1
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RW=.04
DGA Gamma Ray 1 SW 00.3 PHIE 0/0 VCL 1
(g/cc) |0 (GAPI) 15030 PAYFLAG 00.3 BVW 0/0 VSAND 1
26 31 DCAL (in) 161 SXO 0/0 PERM 300 VLIME 1
150  sPC 0 03  BVWSXO 0lo VDOLO 1
§ Company  RANEY OIL COMPANY, LLC
7 Well PRAY NO. 2
Field CABIN VALLEY
P I a N E E R County COWLEY
State KANSAS

Pioneer Energy Services
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All interpretations are opinions based on inferences from electrical or other measurements and Pioneer Wireline Services, LLC cannot and does not guarantee
the accuracy or correctness of any interpretation, and Pioneer Wireline Services, LLC will not be liable or responsible for any loss, costs, damages, or expenses|
incurred or sustained by anyone resulting from any interpretation made by any of our officers, agents or employees.

Comments

N/A DENOTES NOT AVAILABLE OR NON-APPLICABLE.

WINFIELD, 6 EAST TO COWLEY COUNTY ROAD 1 (151ST ROAD), 5 SOUTH TO 20 ROAD,
3 EAST TO 181ST ROAD, 2 1/2 SOUTH TO CURVE,
SOUTH INTO THROUGH GATE

Log Measured From: KELLY BUSHING 8 Ft. Above Permanent Datum
THANK YOU FOR USING PIONEER ENERGY SERVICES

WWW.pioneeres.com 785-625-3858
Your Pioneer Energy Services Crew This Log Record Was Witnessed By
Engineer: J. LONG Primary Witness: DANIEL T. JOHNSON
Operator: Secondary Witness:
Operator: Secondary Witness:
Operator: M. HISS Secondary Witness:
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DGA Gamma Ray 1 SW 00.3 PHIE 0/0 VCL 1
(g/cc) |0 (GAPI) 15030 PAYFLAG 00.3 BVW 0/0 VSAND 1
26 31 DCAL (in) 161 SXO 0/0 PERM 300 VLIME 1
150  sPC 0 03  BVWSXO 0lo VDOLO 1
§ Company  RANEY OIL COMPANY, LLC
7 Well PRAY NO. 2
Field CABIN VALLEY
P I a N E E R County COWLEY
State KANSAS

Pioneer Energy Services




Conservation Division a I l S aS Phone: 316-337-6200
266 N. Main St., Ste. 220 Fax: 316-337-6211

Wichita, KS 67202-1513 Corporation Commission http://kec ks.gov/

Jay Scott Emler, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor
Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner
Pat Apple, Commissioner

January 06, 2017

Thomas Raney

Raney Oil Company, LLC
4665 BAUER BROOK CT.
LAWRENCE, KS 66049

Re:ACO-1
API 15-035-24656-00-00
PRAY 2
SW/4 Sec.31-33S-06E
Cowley County, Kansas

Dear Thomas Raney:

K.A.R. 82-3-107 provides for all completion information to be filed within 120 days of the spud
date. Subsection(e)(2) of that regulation states "All rights to confidentiality shall be lost if the
filings are not timely."

The above referenced well was spudded on 08/12/2016 and the ACO-1 was received on
January 05, 2017 (not within the 120 days timely requirement).

Therefore, your request for confidential treatment of data contained within the ACO-1 filing
cannot be granted at this time.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at (316)337-6200.

Sincerely,

Production Department



104 Prairie Plaza Parkway - Garnett, Ks 66032

2500 N. Water, Ste 200 - Wichita, Ks 67202 HURR'CANE SERVI(ES INC

customer| Raney Oil Company, {4 I o stomer Name: Tickot No.: 100769
address:| 4665 Bauer Brook Ct. AFE No.: pate:|8/13/2016
city, state, 2ip| Lawrence, Ks. 66049 Job type| Surface Pipe
servico District:| Madison ST N ~ well Details:| 8 5/8" casing set @ 306" / 12 1/4" Hole @ 308’
Well name & No. Pray‘ '3('. w T\v//”' / Well Location:| 36.335-5e I Coun!y:lcowley state:|Kansas
Equipment # Driver #| Driver | Equipment#| Driver |TRUCK CALLED - 7:00am
201 Jerry ARRIVED AT JOB M | 10:00am
202 Kevin START OPERATION m | 2:00pm
30 Brad FINISH OPERATION m | 2:45pm
RELEASED fu | 3:00pm
MILES FROM STATION TO WELL

Treatment Summary
Rig up to 8 5/8" casing, break circulation with fresh water. Mixed 200 sks Regular cement w/ 2% gel, 2.5% caclz, .5 Ib.per/sk of pheno-seal. Displaced
cement with 18 Bbls water, shut down - closed casing in with good cement returns. Job Complete "Thank You"

Product/Service R R s Unit of : © U Lst 7 Gross
Code Description . Measure Quantity Price/Unit Amount Net Amount
c20101 Cement Pump ea 1.00 | $790.00 $790.00 $489.80
c00101 Heavy Equip. One Way mi 160.00 $3.25 $520.00 $322.40
c00102 Light Equip. One Way mi 80.00 | $1.50 $120.00 $74.40
20200 Cement Buik Truck tm 786.00 $1.30 $1,021.80 $633.52
p01600 Regular - Class A Cement sack 200.00 | $14.85 $2,970.00 $1,841.40
g
p01607 Bentonite Gel b 350.00 | $0.30 $105.00 $65.10
01608 Calcium - Chloride Ib 450.00 |  $0.75 $337.50 $209.25
p
le 618 Pheno Seal b 100.00 $1.70 $170.00 $105.40
TERMS: Cash in advance unless Hurricane Services Inc has approved credit prior 1o sale.
Credit terms of sale for approved accounts are total invoice due on or before the 30th day from Gross: $ 6,034-30 Net: $ 3;741 .27
the date of invoice. Past due accounts may pay interes! on the balance past due at the rate of 1 3
V2% per month or the by app state or federal laws if such faws limit Total Taxable $2,221 A5 Tax Rate: 6.400%
interest to a lesser amount. In the event it is necessary to employ an agency and/or atlorney o {F nd Acid ice treatments designed with intent =
affect the collection of said account, Customer hereby agrees lo pay all fees directly or indi r;a: 2 rserv 7 re:" :'eemy d,i:ged or e;islin: & Sale Tax:| $ 142.15
incurred for such collection, In the event that Customer’s account with HSI becomes delinquent, wells are not taxable. Total:| $ 3.883.42
HSI has the right to revoke any and all discounts previously applied in arriving al net invoice - ) s
price. Upon revacation, the full invoice price without di will i i due and 9
owing and subject o ion. ion below ges receipt and of alj Date of Service: 8/1 3/2016
terms and the Tesms ol Sale. HSI Representative: Brad Butler
X Customer Representative:
CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT
Customer Comments or Concerns:

Hurnicane Ser appreciates any Comments. Concerns o Crticism's from our valuable custaimers as Safety and Custormer Satisiaction are cur Number 1 goal

All Camments are confidential and wall be used in a constructive manner to imiprove our Safety and Job Performance



3613A Y Road
Madison, KS 66860
Ph: 620-437-2661
Fax: 620-437-2881

48-1214033
165290

FED ID#
MC ID#

Remit to: Hurricane Services, Inc.
250 N. Water, Suite 200
Wichita, KS 67202

HURRICANE SERVICES INC

104 Prairie Plaza Parkway
Garnett, KS 66032

Ph: 785-448-3100

Fax: 785-448-3102

i Invoice Date; 8/13/2016
RANEY OIL CO LLC invoice # 0023444
C/O CORNERSTONE CPA GROUP Lease Na PRAY
6420 W 95TH ST Well
SUITE 202 County COWLEY
OVERLAND PARK, KS 66212
Date/Description HRS/QTY Rate Total
Ticket 100769 Surface Pipe 0.000 0.000 0.00
Pump truck #201 1.000 790.000 790.00
Heavy Eq mileage one way 160.000 3.250 520.00
Light Eq mileage one way 80.000 1.500 120.00
Bulk truck #202 3.500 291.943 1,021.80
Cement Class A 200.000 14.850 2,970.00 T
Bentonite Gel 350.000 0.300 105.00
Calcium Chloride 450.000 0.750 337.50
Pheno Seal 100.000 1.700 170.00
Bid price 1.000 1,128.600- 1,128.60-T
Bid price 1.000 1,164.430- 1,164.43-
Net Invoice 3,741.27
Sales Tax: (6.75%) 124.29
3,865.56

All invoices are due upon receipt. Interest at the rate of 1 1/2% per month may be charged on all

invoices not paid within 30 days from date of invoice.
WE APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS!

Total




PACE CUST NO YARD # INVOTCE DATE
T of1 1009871 1718 02/07/2016
:, . INVOICH NUMBER
ENERGY SERVICES : 9221 8809
Pratct (620) 672-1201 J  LEASE NAME Pray 2
B RANEY OTL COMPANY LLC s  LOCATION '
T
: ! COUNTY -
* 6420 W 95TH ST, STE 202 ¥ Cowley
L g STATE KS
L OVER PARK + JOB DESCRIPTION C t-New Well Casing/Pi
K3 US 66212 T ~ement-New e as81ng 1
T E  JOB CONTACT
0 ATTN: AP
JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
40963211 19843 Net - 30 days 10/07/2016
QTY U of| UNIT PRICHE INVOICE AMOUNT
M
For Service Dates: 08/79/2076 io 08/79/2016
0040863211
171813858A Cement-New Well Casing/Pi 08/19/2016
Cement 5 1/2" Longstring
AAZ2 Cement 160.00 EA T 1,169.60 1]
60/40 POZ 50.000 EA 6.16] 268,00 T]
Salt . 828.00 EA 0.29 178.02 T
Gilsonite . 980.00 EA 0.29 276.58 7]
FLA-322 ) 91.000 EA’ 3.22) 293.47 T
Gypsum . ‘ 765.00 EA 0.32 243,49 T
Cement Gel . 86.001 EA 0.11 9.24 T
Mud Flush 500.00 EA 0.6H " 822,60T
"Auto Fill Float Shoe 5 1/2"" {Blue)” 1.00 EA - 154,80 154,80
"lLatch Down Plug & Baffle, 5 1/2"" (Blu 1.000 EA 172.00 172.00
"Turbolizer, 5 1/2"" {Blue)” 12,000 EA 47.30 567.60)
"5 1/2"" Basket (Blug}" 3.00 - EA 124,708 374.10
"Unit Mifeage Chg (PU, cars one way)" 100,000 M 1.947 - ©193.50
Heavy Equipment Mileage 200.000 Wi 3.23 645.00
"Proppant & Bulk Del. Chgs., per ton mil 970.00 EA 1.08 1,042.75
Blending & Mixing Service Charge 210.000 BAG 0.60 126.42
. Plug Container Utll, Chg. 1.000 EA 107,50 107.50
Depth Charge; 3001-4000° 1.000 EA 828.80 928,80
"Service Supervisor, first 8 hrs on loc. 1.000 EA 75.25 75.25
PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:
B TO »138,
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP BASIC ENERCY SERVICES , LD SU TAL i//& 7 62
PO BOX B41903 801 CHERRY 8T, 8TE 2100 TAX 185.69




O RVEALY
FIELD SERVICE TICKET

oy 10244 NE Fiwy. 61 1718 13858 A

P.G. Box 8613
d N Prait, Kansas 67124
ENERGY SERVICES FPhone 620-672-1201

PRESSURE PUMPING & VYIFRELINE % - 53 g - g E DATE TICKET NO.

OF o ) NEW OLD CUSTOMER
O G/7%/ 200 OSTRCT Fre s, ks Wel B Rt O PROD [Ny DWOW LI grpeR'no.
CUSTOMER Eo pey O Corfs oy iease P ¥ WELL NO.
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; 7 =
CITY u | STATE SERVIGE GREW o rin, o, Loy
AUTHORIZED BY o vee: O/ 5o LoneSirias
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E[ éi%g ki s e ?j i : ARRIVED AT JOB a5 oo
T = START, OPERATION G &85 1) s
FINISH OPERATION 75 Bl
RELEASED SIS & jiou
MILES FROM STATION TO WELL | £

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: {This coniract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered), [
The undersigned is authorized 10, execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract f

products, and/or supplies includes ail of and only thase terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute teyms an
hecome a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. L

services, materials,
r conditions shall

sianBR;,___J AN _
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CCl  |SQir : _ L PLY +— by ©G
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SERVICE ; _ THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE
REPRESENTATIVE Do Lt s ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED B\ =N

(WELL OWNER OPBRAJOR GONTRACTOR OR AGENT]

FIELD SERVIGE ORDER NO.

CLOUD LTTHO - ARena, TX
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Type Job /ﬁ / L‘/“" A@ :W/ ‘gw 5 Formation ?27 3.5 e Legal Dsscriptiqn "? é/‘r Fe ~§ i
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED ‘TREATMENT RESUME
Casg’s‘g%? Tubing Size | Shots/Ft Acid RATE| PRESS I151P
Bepth 557/ Depth From To Pre Pad Max 5 Min.
Volume g =47 |Volume Erom Ta Pad Min 10 Min.
Max Press Max Press From T Frac Avg 15 Min,
Wall Connection | Annulus Vol. From To HHP Used Annwlus Pressure
Plu?%‘gg‘%l’? Packer Depth From To Flush E; B840 6 1 Gas Volume Totai Load
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	Confidential: Yes
	olicense: 32705
	oname: Raney Oil Company, LLC
	oaddr1: 4665 BAUER BROOK CT.
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: LAWRENCE
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 66049
	ozip4: 
	ocontact: Thomas Raney
	oarea: 785
	ophone: 749-0672
	clicense: 5929
	cname: Duke Drilling Co., Inc.
	geologist: Dan Johnson
	purchaser: CVR
	classofcompletion: NewWell
	WellType: OIL
	othertype: 
	orig_depth: 
	RePerf: Off
	ConvToPROD: Off
	gswpermit: 
	cdate: 10/19/2016
	tdate: 08/19/2016
	sdate: 08/12/2016
	enhrpermit: 
	gasstoragewell: Off
	swdpermit: 
	enhancedrecovery: Off
	saltwaterdisposal: Off
	dualcompletion: Off
	dpermit: 
	commingled: Off
	cpermit: 
	ConvToSWD: Off
	ConvToENHR: Off
	ConvToGSW: Off
	Deepening: Off
	plugback: Off
	org_comp_date: 
	old_well_name: 
	old_operator: 
	ta: Off
	API: 15-035-24656-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: NE
	Subdivision3: NW
	Subdivision2: SW
	Subdivision1Largest: SW
	Section: 31
	Township: 33
	Range: 6
	RangeDirection: East
	FeetNSFromReference: 1235
	NorthSouthFromReference: South
	FeetEWFromReference: 343
	EastWestFromReference: West
	Corner: SW
	Latitude: 
	Longitude: 
	NAD27: Off
	NAD83: Off
	WGS84: Off
	County: Cowley
	lname: PRAY
	wellnumber: 2
	FieldName: 
	ProdFormation: Missisipipian
	ElevationGL: 1263
	ElevationKB: 1271
	td: 3567
	pbtd: 
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 306
	MultStageCollar: No
	MultStageCollarDepth: 
	Alt2CementCircFrom: 
	Alt2CementCircTo: 
	Alt2SacksOfCement: 
	chloride: 5000
	fluid: 500
	dewater: Evaporated
	foname: 
	flease: 
	flicense: 
	fqtr: 
	fsection: 
	ftownship: 
	frange: 
	fRangeDirection: Off
	fcounty: 
	fpermit: 
	LtrOfConfidReceived: Yes
	ConfRel: Off
	DateConfLetterRecd: 01/05/2017
	DateConfReleased: 
	WirelineLogsRecd: Yes
	GeoReportRecd: Off
	SentToUIC: Off
	sig_Title: 
	sig_date: 
	ALT: I
	AppByInitials: Karen Ritter
	Date Approved: 01/19/2017
	DrillStemTests: No
	Samples: No
	CoresTaken: No
	ElectricLogs: Yes
	elog1: 
CPI log	

	log: Yes
	sample: Off
	form1: layton SS
	top1: 2294
	datum1: -1017
	form2: LKC
	top2: 2506
	datum2: -1229
	form3: Miss Chert
	top3: 3075
	datum3: -1798
	form4: Miss lime
	top4: 3110
	datum4: -1833
	form5: RTD
	top5: 3567
	datum5: -2290
	form6: 
	top6: 
	datum6: 
	form7: 
	top7: 
	datum7: 
	Casing: New
	purpose1: Surface
	size1: 12.25
	casing1: 8.625
	weight1: 23
	setting1: 306
	cement1: Common
	sacks1: 200
	additive1: 3%cc2%gel
	purpose2: Production
	size2: 7.875
	casing2: 5.5
	weight2: 15.5
	setting2: 3563
	cement2: AA2
	sacks2: 160
	additive2: 2%gel
	purpose3: 
	size3: 
	casing3: 
	weight3: 
	setting3: 
	cement3: 
	sacks3: 
	additive3: 
	p1: Off
	p2: Off
	p3: Off
	p4: Off
	depth1: -
	type1: 
	sacks1_add: 
	add1: 
	depth2: -
	type2: 
	sacks2_add: 
	add2: 
	FracTreat: Yes
	FracTreatExceeds: No
	Registry: Off
	shots1: 2
	perf1: 3080-3198
	acid1: 30/50 prem sand
	d1: 3080-3198
	shots2: 
	perf2: 
	acid2: 
	d2: 
	shots3: 
	perf3: 
	acid3: 
	d3: 
	shots4: 
	perf4: 
	acid4: 
	d4: 
	shots5: 
	perf5: 
	acid5: 
	d5: 
	tubingsize: 2.875
	tubingdepth: 3560
	packerdepth: 
	linerrun: Off
	firstdateofproduction: 10/24/2016
	flow: Off
	pump: Yes
	gas_lift: Off
	otherprodmethod: Off
	othertypeprodmethod: 
	oil_prod: 15
	gas_prod: 
	water: 200
	gas_oil: 
	gravity: 35
	vented: Off
	used_lease: Off
	sold: Off
	openhole: Off
	perforation: Yes
	duallycompleted: Off
	commingledcompletion: Off
	othercompletion: Off
	othertypecompodmethod: 
	prodinterval: 3080-3198
	otherprodinterval: 


